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Anlage
An der Schwarzau 7, 50374 Erftstadt-Liblar
geschaeftsstelle@tennis-sport-erftstadt.de

Sportwart/in

Mdiller, Thomas
T 0177-3600585 mueller50374@gmx.de
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Junioren 18 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Oliver Albrecht; T 02235 924595
oliveralbrecht87@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Albrecht, Oliver
Dude, Paul

Jacoby, Julius
Mdiller, Ben
Zinkler, Mick
Paffendorf, Matthias
Clemens, Tom
Muiller, Joris
Roggener, Ben

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10367898
10367886
10467841
10563340
10267135
10566338
10566383
10761880
10762681

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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